
Le Loup Blanc

LES HERBIERS

Organisateur : VC HERBRETAIS

Cadets

16 16

Dos. Nom / Prénom Nat. Entité Dos. Nom / Prénom Nat. Entité

81 DEVAUD   Erwan FRA     

82 MOREAU   Martin FRA VC HERBRETAIS     

83 BONNET   Rémy FRA     

84 CHARBONNIER   Grégoire FRA VELO CLUB MONTAIGU     

85 DELHOMMEAU   Mathys FRA     

86 CHARBONNIER   Verlaine FRA VC CHANTONNAISIEN     

87 DAVID   Antoine FRA     

88 BROCHARD   Mathis FRA LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME     

89 CHAILLOT   Louis FRA     

90 GUILLAUMOND   Marin FRA LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME     

91 BRIDONNEAU   Ilan FRA     

92 PERRAUDEAU   Ronan FRA VC CHALLANDAIS     

93 RENAUD   Clément FRA     

94 FUZEAU   Ylan FRA BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISTES     

95 GRAVELEAU   Maxime FRA     

96 NAUD   Noam FRA SAINT LEGER CYCLISME     

Circuit de : 4,00  km

Class :

dimanche 27 mars 2022

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Epreuve :

Ville :

Date :

Catégorie : 1,31

VC CHANTONNAISIEN

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

VELO CLUB MONTAIGU

VELO CLUB MONTAIGU

Engagés : Partants :

VC HERBRETAIS C2

C1

C1

C2

C1

C1

C2

C2

C2

 VeloGistic.net

CS FLECHOIS

VC CHALLANDAIS

VC CHALLANDAIS

C1

C1

C2

Cat.Cat.

Nb trs : 13 Distance totale de : 52,00  km

C2

C1

C2

C1


